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Desc.

Course length:
Category:
Competition Level:

Height Difference (HD):
Maximum Climb (MC):
Total Climb (TC):

Lowest point:
Highest point:

1430m 25m
25m
44m

857m
882m

OWG

andrew@locin.com
Typewritten text
December 13, 2018
Classic Technique Sprint
Senior Men 1x 1.4Km
Junior Men 1 x 1.4Km
Senior Women 1 x 1.4Km
Junior Women 1 x 1.4Km
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                      FIS Homologation Statistics                         

Competiton Level: FIS    Total Climb (TC): 80m 

Course Length: 2515m     Maximum Climb (MC): 25m 

Highest Point: 892m        Height Difference (HD): 35m 

Lowest Point: 857m         Category: D
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Haywood Noram/Altagas Sprints
World Junior and Under 23 Trials
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